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Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Adundo Sharon

EXPERALDA CHAIN LOGITICS 

LLC experaldachainlogisticsllc@yahoo.com 8177933098 8177933098 Transportation MBE, DBE, WBE

2 Ajunwon Akinade Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc bisalinks@bisalinks.com 9728278560

Program Management and 

Project Cost Control 

Services, Procurement and 

Supply of Construction 

Materials & Equipment, IT 

Equipment, Prime & 

Standby Power MBE, DBE

3 Allen Jason

Texoma Traffic and 

Environmental jason@texomatraffic.com 405-876-2793 405-876-2793

Traffic Control and 

Barricades and signing, 

Guardrail, Trucking DBE

4 Allred Josh

Texas Environmental Mgmt 

SA, Inc. Jallred@texasenviro.com 9406483640 9406483640 Landscape, Erosion Control DBE, WBE

5 Baker Scott Envision Dallas scott.baker@envisionus.com 2144206584 2156975833

Safety Supplies, Office 

Supplies None

6 Banks Patrick Regions Bank patrick.banks@regions.com 469-608-2839 214-298-8732 Banking

7 Barnes Isaac The Confidence Group ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com 4692615328 Striping MBE, DBE

8 Bass Hector Road Solutions hbass@roadsol.com 2145524278

Traffic Signals, Highway 

Illumination, Overhead 

Signs None

9 Bell John HanesGeo Components john.bell@hanescompanies.com 817.471.6917

Supplier - SWPPP / Erosion 

Control / Hard Armor N/A

10 Bradford Stacy

L&M Aerial & Underground, 

LLC stacy@landm-utility.com 469-925-0088 580-579-1888 HUB, WBE

11 Branch Lee

Texoma Traffic and 

Environmental lee@texomatraffic.com 4055175423

Traffic Control, Barricades, 

and Construction Signing DBE

12 Brown Odell

Stevens Electrical 

Construction obrown@stevenselectrical.net 682-564-5691 Electrical MBE

13 Carlson Dan Envision Dallas dan.carlson@envisionus.com 214-420-6565 5633431486

Safety Apparel, Supplies, 

Bottled Water None

14 Chambers Josh Sharp Maintenance Solutions Josh.chambers@sharpmaintenance.com 8175759284 Diesel and crane repair None

15 Childers Phillip

U.S. Energy a Company of 

U.S. Venture, Inc. CChilders@us-energy.com 8172399973 8172399973

Fuels (gas & diesel 

renewable fuels, bio diesel 

three terminals in DFW, 

lubricants, oils, greases, EV 

charging vaults, and much 

more N/A
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16 Chowdhury Shailen

Avanza Construction & 

Earthworks scavanza@gmail.com 8173439891 Trucking/Hauling DBE

17 Christensen Mark Secor m.christensen@secoronline.com 281-556-1661 619-717-0064

Equipment Sales, Service 

& Rentals, Pipes, Valves 

Fittings, HDPE Design & 

Fabrication, Poluthese & 

Stel Tools, Gas 

Distribution Products, 

Pipeline Markers , Tracer 

Wires, Electrofusion 

Equipment etc.
18 Christmas Ed Sology Solutions echristmas@sologysolutions.com 9727929300 x5007 12145424401 ITS Technology MBE, DBE

19 Clark Haydee Resilient Freight Solutions haydee@resilientfreight.com 2142109976 2142265829

Trucking / Hauling / 

Warehousing / Logistics 

Management MBE, WBE

20 Collins-Grubbs Tina Stripe-A-Zone, LLC. tgrubbs@stripe-a-zone.com 9726472714

Pavement striping 

(Roadways, parking lots, 

airports), seal coating, 

water blasting None

21 Cornish Melanie

L&M Aerial & Underground, 

LLC melanie@landm-utility.com 469-925-0088 214-912-1282 HUB, WBE
22 Corvi David Webber, LLC david.corvi@wwebber.com 214-218-8557

23 Cowan Scott Sharp Maintenance scott.cowan@sharpmaintenance.com 866-737-7277 469-496-8587 Fleet Maintenance
24 Culberson Jerry Archer Western gculberson@walshgroup.com 972-457-8500 972-310-9623

25 Davis Britynn Priority1 Britynn.davis@priority1.com 817-471-9903

Flatbed, Hotshot, 

International, and LTL 

shipping N/A

26 Diaz Aaron Square Contracting Inc. adiaz@sqcnst.com 2149280320 2149280320 Surveying DBE

27 Faraj Fadi TexTerra Engineering LLC ffaraj@TexTerra-Eng.com 6823336633 6823336633

Geotechnical & 

Construction Material 

Testing MBE, DBE

28 Felt Rob Heartland Payment Systems robert.felt@heartland.us 817.879.4750 8178794750 Payment processing g N/A

29 Figueroa Cathie Ferguson Waterworks cathie.figueroa1@ferguson.com 8172673900 4242005006 Drainage supplier N/A

30 Flores Rebecca CM &D and IOS rebeccawithresults@gmail.com 682-229-6710

31 Fox Jimmy Black Fox Services LLC James@teamblackfox.com 682-294-0021 940-452-1961 Site services

N/A, MBE, DBE, 

WBE

32 Frazier Brin Robin Steel brin@robinsteel.com 4696044447 4696044447 Signage, Guardrails DBE
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33 Garcia Elsa

Conquer Employment 

Recruitment & Staffing 

Service elsa@conqueremploymentllc.com 469-671-9211 469-671-9211

Full-service recruiting, 

staffing, day labor, 

seasonal, temp, temp to 

hire & direct hire. We offer 

drug screening, background 

check & payroll needs. N/A

34 Garrett Eyvone JJ BLADD GROUP LLC JJBLADD@JJBLADDGROUPLLC.COM 6828825165 2148153403

Construction, fencing, 

landscape services, care 

and maintenance, concrete, 

painting, demolition MBE, DBE, WBE

35 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 682-651-8201 972-591-1370 Site Documentation MBE
36 Giles Scott Waterfield scott.giles@waterfield.com 303-808-9757 IT Consult
37 Goldberg Randy Waterfield randy.goldberg@waterfield.com

38 Gomez Rico RWT Rico@rapidwayt.com 4695855211

Transportation hauling 

trucking None

39 Gossett Sonja

Vanir Construction 

Management sonja.gossett@vanir.com 9166126934 9166126934

Program/Project 

Management MBE, WBE

40 Grado Hector OnPoint Energy Consultants hector@onpointenergyconsultants.com 9725690732 9725690732 Electrical, Controls, Lighting MBE, DBE

41 Grate Johan Moor Grate Services, LLC Msg.j@consultant.com 5182104708 5182104708 Professional Services MBE

42 Greb John Advanced Drainage Systems John.Greb@adspipe.com 4694160210 Storm Drain Products None

43 Hall Vanessa CrossRoads IT Group drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 4693372645

Program Management and 

AI Assistant, Compliance 

and Data. MBE, WBE

44 Hall Terrell Palmer Hall Construction terrell@palmerhall.com 214-808-5145 214-808-5145

Excavation, Utilities and 

Concrete Demolition MBE

45 Hemsath Matthew

HK Construction Company 

LLC mhemsath@hkccompany.com 7753435169

SWPPP, Drainage, Guard 

Rail, Sweeping None

46 Henry Kyle Ferguson Waterworks kyle.henry@ferguson.com (903)508-6341 469-686-5907

47 Herod Tomeka The Wilkins Group, Inc. tomeka@wilkins.com 9724791090

boring, drilling, trenching, 

bridge attachments, 

splicing, underground and 

aerial conduit placement 

and web development and 

hosting MBE, DBE, WBE

48 Hershberger Tim Skyline Products timhershberger@skylineproducts.com 7196595103 7196595103

Dynamic Message Sign 

Manufacturer and Provider 

to NTTA N/A
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49 Hill Carlyle

ShoeValDoc Construction, 

L.L.C. cyndi@svdconst.com 4057306441 5803104936

Excavation-site prep/demo, 

excavation-storm 

drainage/water, 

construction-

roads/materials, trucking-

material transport, 

concrete-curbs guttering DBE

50 Hill Cody Shoevaldoc Construction cody@svdconst.com (405)897-2107 (580) 421-3229 DBE, SDVOSB
51 Holguin Sonia Holguin Concrete LLC Holguinconcretellc@gmail.com 817-991-0222 817-991-0222 Hauling Concrete DBE

52 Holguin Ruben Holguin concrete LLC Rubenhlgn@yahoo.com 8179655974 Hauling concrete DBE

53 Holloway Ryan Sundt Construction, Inc rcholloway@sundt.com 4803904153 GC None

54 Holloway Christa United Site Services christa.holloway@unitedsiteservices.com 945-341-6112

Temporary 

Fence/Temporary 

Restroom/Roll off/Temp 

Power/Holding Tanks N/A

55 Holtwick Ryan W3Global ryan.holtwick@w3global.com 469-453-5489 Staffing

SBA (8a), MBE, 

WBE

56 Jackson Marvin Archer Western mljackson@walshgroup.com 972 457 8524 214 585 7308 Construction Services None

57 Jewell Chad Stripe-A-Zone, LLC. cjewell@stripe-a-zone.com 9726472714 469-441-6413

Pavement striping 

(Roadways, parking lots, 

airports), seal coating, 

water blasting None

58 Johnson Corey Site Fuel Solutions corey.johnson@sitefuelsolutions.com (214)949-0091 (214)949-0091 Bulk Fuel DBE

59 Johnson Thelma The Burrell Group thelma@theburrellgroup.net 2145978000 2145978000

Construction Consulting 

Services SBA (8a), MBE, DBE

60 Johnson Kristopher KleanLots LLC kleanlotsofdallastx@gmail.com 817-766-3289

61 Johnson Justin

L&M Aerial and Underground 

LLC Justin@landm-utility.com 972-765-5050 ITS Infrastructure WBE

62 Johnson Pilar First Horizon Bank pilar.johnson@firsthorizon.com (972)348-6105 214-394-8962 Banking

63 Kaesler Steve

Granite Construction 

Company steve.kaesler@gcinc.com 7074893955 Prime Contractor N/A

64 Kalloh Forwawteh Greenville Enterprises LLC fkallih@greenvilleenterprises.com 2147172078 2147172078

Erosion control, supply of 

reinforcement steel, 

concrete demolition and 

removal, hauling and 

trucking. MBE, DBE

65 Landt Preston BT Trucking prestonl@bttruckinginc.com 6614401476 6614401476 Trucking/Hauling DBE

66 Lawrence Theodore (Theo) Ankobia Group theodore.lawrence@ankobiagroup.com 7707749787 3132447796

Professional Services 

(Technology) MBE, WBE

67 Lilley Michael EID LLC CIDllc4@gmail.com 214-502-5800
68 Limbrick Rodney Limbrick Services limbrickservices@yahoo.com 409-796-5365
69 Llana Jesse Xegr LLC JLLANA@XEGRLLC.COM 8088077168 Concrete Reinforcing MBE, DBE
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70 Loomis

Samuel"Jay" 

Loomis

Beyond Engineering & 

Testing jayloomis@beyondet.com 575.635.7690

Const. Mgt., Inspection, 

Materials Testing, 

Geotechnical, Drilling, 

Value Engineering DBE, MBE, HUB

71 Lord Hunter

Lonestar Construction 

Solutions hunter@lscsco.com 972-921-2616

Scheduling, SWPPP/Erosion 

Control DBE, WBE

72 Mahmoudi Mohadeseh Arias & Associates Inc. mohadeseh.mahmoudi@ariasinc.com 6827589805 9452570898 Geotechnical Engineering MBE, DBE

73 Manning Deanna Eagle Barricade dmanning@eaglebarricade.com (214)687-8497

Traffic Control, Truck 

Rentals, Certified 

Flaggers, Project Signs, 

Concrete & Water 

Barriers, Temp. & 

Permanent Fencing, 

Custom & Digital Wind 

Screens, Special Events

74 Martinez Javier Xegr | Concrete Reinforcing info@xegrllc.com 469-589-0899 Concrete Reinforcing MBE, DBE

75 McDonald Jeremy RS&H jeremy.mcdonald@rsandh.com 9892271213 CEI N/A

76 McGrath Dustin Archer Western dmcgrath@walshgroup.com 972-457-8594 972-589-0537

77 Molina Cevastian CCNG Enterprises, LLC cevastian@ccngservices.com 4698151234

Power-Washing, 

Contruction Final Cleaning, 

Stripping SBA (8a), MBE

78 Moore Mike SEMA Construction, Inc. mmoore@sema.inc 8172515001 2142321772 General Contractor None

79 Moses Paul Goldsman Pmoses@goldsmanllc.com 3013790459 3013790459 Concrete None

80 Moses Fred B.

TES-Telecom Electric Supply 

Company frederic@tes85.com 9724220012

Lighting, Just in Time 

Services, MRO Supplies MBE, DBE

81 Muratalla Christian

West Texas Rebar Placers, 

Inc. westtexasrebarplacers@yahoo.com 214-221-1333 469-544-4232

82 Murray Jonah JBJ Management jonah@jbj-management.com 8176006135

MWBE Compliance, Project 

Management, Program 

Management, Technology 

design SBA (8a), MBE, DBE

83 Oladele Oladimeji DI-PECH INTERNATIONAL LLC dipechola@yahoo.com 469-297-4431 832-416-3934

Supply & tie 

Reinforcement, Concrete 

Flatwork, Retaining wall MBE, DBE

84 Perez Martin 3M Excavation

sanchezkevin1986@gmail.com; 

martin80nava@gmail.com 817-800-5886
85 Perkins Davis RS&H david.perkins@rsandh.com 214-734-2823
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86 Peters Carly Impact Staffing International carly.peters@impactstaffingintl.com 9038183629 9038183629

Staffing, consulting, 

recruiting, managed 

services, payroll services, 

temp labor, contingent 

labor, executive search, 

contractors, staff aug, SOW WBE

87 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@gmail.com 469-515-0739 214-562-8925

Commercial Real Estate & 

equipment, business 

acquisition and expansion, 

working capital, partner 

buyout/in, Franchise, SBA None

88 Prcin Tyler

TEXAS ENVIRONMENTAL 

MANAGEMENT tyler@texasenviro.com 9403897407

LANDSCAPE, DRAINAGE, 

AND EROSION CONTROL DBE

89 Ram Ramsunkavall Tejas Utilities LLC ram@tejasutilities.com 817-876-1982 Electrical Signs MBE, HUB, SBE

90 Rangel Nufy Black Fox Services LLC Nufy@teamblackfox.com 682-294-0024 469-5361-6296

Environmental and  

Stormwater/Erosion 

Solutions None

91 Reed Hassan HGR Cement hreed@hgrcorporation.com 2146165206 2146165206 Concrete Hauling MBE, DBE

92 Robertson Tony Freight Book It LLC tony@freightbookit.com 972-860-9571 214-531-2004 Freight broker MBE

93 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regions.com 214-563-9454 2145639454

Full spectrum of banking 

products & services. SBA 

preferred lender, credit 

lines, loans, treasury, 

wealth planning & more. N/A

94 Sanford Monique Cowboy Trucking monique@cowboytruckingdfw.com 4699884470 trucking/hauling MBE, DBE

95 Scott Dareious Business Control Systems dareious.scott@bcsmis.com 4694963679 Staffing and Recruiting MBE, WBE

96 Seaman Angela Seaman Group angela@seaman-group.com 2146766233 construction services DBE, WBE

97 Sell Buddy Envision buddy.sell@envisionus.com 316-425-7104 316-648-2024
98 Sergio Siden Siden Sons siden2sons@gmail.com 817-266-0723

99 Sims Van Lone River Construction van.sims@live.com 2148434834 2148434834

Drainage, Retaining Walls, 

Flatwork, Slipform Barrier 

Rail DBE

100 Smith Trellis

Dream Team Commercial 

Services Trellis@dtcstx.com 4694501653

Commercial 

cleaning/janitorial None

101 Smith Dexter

Dream Team Commercial 

Services Dexter@dtcstx.com 4694501654 Building Maintenance None

102 Solis Junior McRyan Hauling, Inc. jrsolis@mcryanhauling.com 469-667-4020
103 Spence Erin CFJ Manufacturing espence@cfjmfg.com (817)378-3406

104 Srinivasaiah Hanumesha

Crown Vision Technology 

Group Inc. hanumesh@yahoo.com 2145018335 2145291187 IT consulting and services MBE, WBE
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105 Stinnett Crissa McRyan Hauling, Inc. crissa@mcryanhauling.com 8178917400 8178917400

Material supplier and 

hauling SBA (8a), DBE, WBE

106 Stroman Antonio The Brass Effect, Inc. antonio@thebrasseffect.com 2143965319

Data cabling, fiber optics, 

security and audio/visual MBE, DBE

107 Teetes Stephanie

Underground Support 

Services, LLC. steetes@undergroundsupportservices.com 972-971-0875 972-971-0875

USS specializes in supplying 

construction materials for 

transportation projects. 

Our product range includes 

rebar and rebar-related 

products, concrete MBE, DBE, WBE

108 Tehoungue Abalo David Tehoungue Ltd. tehoungue@dtltdco.com 254-394-5752 Gen. Contractor

MBE, WBE, HUB, 

SBE

109 Tellez Brandon Stripe-A-Zone, LLC. btellez@stripe-a-zone.com 9726472714 817-291-0069

Pavement striping 

(Roadways, parking lots, 

airports), seal coating, 

water blasting None

110 Thomas Terri

Collin County Black Chamber 

of Commerce terri.t.thomas@chase.com

111 Timmons Mitchell Sg construction services Mitch@sgcsind.com 8175261449 8175261449 Hauling, trucking, WBE

112 Turman Brandon Bresatech brandon.turman@bresatech.com 9727862157 9727862157 Digital Transformation SBA (8a)

113 Violante Arturo Link America, LLC arturo.violante@linkam.com 972-463-0050 972-806-0494

Telecommunications, 

Wireless WAN,  IoT MBE

114 Watkins Andy AACA awatkins@aacamail.com 9722895344 4323127711

AACA is a family owned 

HVAC wholesaler. We have 

ten stores around the 

Metroplex and we sell both 

commercial and residential 

equipment. None

115 Whiteside Pierre

Champion Equiment 

Finance pierre@championef.com (972)476-2002 214-280-0339 Equipment Finance
116 Whitlock Shawn Independent Financial shawn.whitlock@ifinancial.com 972-439-7539 972-439-7539 Financing None

117 Wiley Mark Lina T Ramey & Associates mwiley@ltraengineers.com 940-284-0545 940-284-0545 CEI WBE
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118 Wise Frank P The Burrell Group frank@theburrellgroup.net (214) 240-5144 (214) 240-5144 Subconsultants (full range) MBE, DBE

119 Yerger Michael Advanced Drainage Systems michael.yerger@adspipe.com 4695622793

Drainage pipe 

manufacturer N/A

120 Yuan Frank

Beyond Engineering and 

Testing, LLC frankyuan@beyondet.com 5125868698 5125868698 CM and CMT MBE, DBE
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